WHITE WINES

Managers Favourite V

Rioja Blanco

Tondeluna, Rioja, Spain

A fresh fruity wine with citrus and apple
notes, ideal with seafood.

Sauvignon Blanc

El Picador, Chile

A crisp Sauvignon with gooseberry and
citrus notes and a fruity elegant finish.

Pinot Grigio

Passione Grande, Italy

A crisp refreshing Pinot with subtle
stone fruit notes.

Chardonnay V

Woolloomooloo, Australia

A rich baked apple note with hints of
melon and honey that will partner
nachos, chicken burgers or white meat
dishes.

CheninBlanc

William Robertson, South Africa.

Full flavoured fruity white with ripe
tropical notes and crisp acidity making
it ideal with smoked salmon, chicken or
pork.

New Zealand Sauvignon
Matahiwi Estate, Martinborough.

A lovely rich fruity flavour with notes of
guava, gooseberry and lime. The
minerality pairs well with fish and chips.

Gavi| casadel Barone
Piedmonte, Italy

A delicate dry white with distinct
mineral notes and citrus accents that
goes well with grilled fish.

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco ExtraDry V

Torre Dei Vescovi, Veneto, Italy

An excellent Prosecco with hints of
pears and a smooth elegant flavour.

Prosecco

Vina Pomona, Italy

This single serve bottle has a lovely
freshness with subtle apple freshness
and hints of stone fruits and a refreshing
crisp style.

ProseccoRosé V

Il Caggio, Italy

Refreshing notes of strawberry and
apple and a delicate fizz. Available in
single serve or full bottle.

Court Garden Sparkling Rosé
Ditchling, Sussex

An excellent example of English fizz from
a local family run estate less than 20
miles from the Old Mill. A fresh style with
red fruit notes and a lovely elegant
balanced fizz. Ideal for any celebration,

125ml

6.10

5.50

5.70

5.90

6.50

6.70

7.10

20cl
Bottle

20cl
Bottle

175ml

7.40

6.50

6.80

7.10

7.80

8.00

8.50

7.30

8.00

WINE LIST

250ml

9.40

8.30

8.70

9.00

9.80

10.00

11.00

Bottle

25.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

27.00

28.00

31.00

26.00

26.00

55.00

RED WINES

Merlot

Afrikan Ridge, South Africa

A light elegant Merlot with cherry, plum
notes and hints of blackcurrants. Pairs
well with chicken and light red meat
dishes.

Shiraz VvV

Woolloomooloo, Australia

Smooth and rich with spicy flavours and
dark berry fruits. A concentrated finish
that's ideal with a beef burger.

Rioja Crianza V

Antano, Spain

A full flavoured Rioja with black fruits,
hints of vanilla and spice. The fullness
makes it ideal with vegan meatballs or
red meats.

Malbec V

Finca la Ning, Argentina

A rich, fruity Malbec with notes of
cherries and plums and a complex full
lingering flavour. Accompanies steaks
and burgers.

Pinot Noir V

Argelieres, Pays d'Oc, France

An excellent Pinot Noir giving a
Burgundian styled red with cherry and
raspberry fruit complemented by hints
of vanilla. Will accompany white meats
or pate well.

ROSE WINES

Zinfandel Rosé

Discovery Beach, California

Fruity and medium with strawberry and
cherry nuances and a fruity round
sweetness that matches the salty
halloumi well.

Pinot Grigio Blush

Fabiano, Veneto, Italy

Dry, with bramble fruit and watermelon
nuances, This a lovely summer rosé
that's ideal with salads.

Whispering Angels Rosé
Provence, France

Amongst the finest Provence wines this
has excellent red fruit notes and a lovely
refreshing dry style.

NON ALCOHOLIC

Sauvignon Blanc
Bon Voyage, France

Sparkling Chardonnay

Bon Voyage, France

Merlot
Bon Voyage, France

We reserve the right to provide a substitute wine at any time

125ml

5.50

5.70

6.70

6.90

6.90

125ml

5.70

5.70

9.00

125ml

4.00

4.00

4.00

175ml

6.50

6.80

8.00

8.20

8.20

175ml

6.80

6.80

12.80

175ml

5.00

5.00

5.00

250ml

8.30

8.70

10.00

10.40

10.40

250mli

8.70

8.70

16.50

250ml

6.00

6.00

6.00

Bottle

22.00

23.00

28.00

29.00

29.00

Bottle

23.00

23.00

46.00

Bottle

16.00

17.00

16.00



