WINE LIST

WHITE WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	RED WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Managers Favourite V Rioja Blanco Tondeluna, Rioja, Spain A fresh fruity wine with citrus and apple notes, ideal with seafood.	6.10	7.40	9.40	25.00	Merlot Afrikan Ridge, South Africa A light elegant Merlot with cherry, plum notes and hints of blackcurrants. Pairs well with chicken and light red meat dishes.	5.50	6.50	8.30	22.00
Sauvignon Blanc El Picador, Chile A crisp Sauvignon with gooseberry and citrus notes and a fruity elegant finish.	5.50	6.50	8.30	22.00	Shiraz V Woolloomooloo, Australia Smooth and rich with spicy flavours and dark berry fruits. A concentrated finish that's ideal with a beef burger.	5.70	6.80	8.70	23.00
Pinot Grigio Passione Grande, Italy A crisp refreshing Pinot with subtle stone fruit notes.	5.70	6.80	8.70	23.00	Rioja Crianza V Antano, Spain A full flavoured Rioja with black fruits, hints of vanilla and spice. The fullness	6.70	8.00	10.00	28.00
Chardonnay V Woolloomooloo, Australia A rich baked apple note with hints of melon and honey that will partner	5.90	7.10	9.00	24.00	makes it ideal with vegan meatballs or red meats. Malbec V	6.90	8.20	10.40	29.00
nachos, chicken burgers or white meat dishes. Chenin Blanc	6.50	7.80	9.80	27.00	Finca la Nina, Argentina A rich, fruity Malbec with notes of cherries and plums and a complex full lingering flavour. Accompanies steaks and burgers.				
William Robertson, South Africa. Full flavoured fruity white with ripe tropical notes and crisp acidity making it ideal with smoked salmon, chicken or pork.					Pinot Noir V Argelieres, Pays d'Oc, France An excellent Pinot Noir giving a Burgundian styled red with cherry and	6.90	8.20	10.40	29.00
New Zealand Sauvignon Matahiwi Estate, Martinborough. A lovely rich fruity flavour with notes of guava, gooseberry and lime. The minerality pairs well with fish and chips.	6.70	8.00	10.00	28.00	raspberry fruit complemented by hints of vanilla. Will accompany white meats or pate well. ROSÉ WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
• matter of the	710	0.50	11.00	21.00	KOSE WINES				
Gavi Casa del Barone Piedmonte, Italy A delicate dry white with distinct mineral notes and citrus accents that goes well with grilled fish.	7.10	8.50	11.00	31.00	Zinfandel Rosè Discovery Beach, California Fruity and medium with strawberry and cherry nuances and a fruity round sweetness that matches the salty halloumi well.	5.70	6.80	8.70	23.00
SPARKLING WINES						5.70	6.80	8.70	23.00
Prosecco Extra Dry V Torre Dei Vescovi, Veneto, Italy An excellent Prosecco with hints of pears and a smooth elegant flavour.				26.00	Pinot Grigio Blush Fabiano, Veneto, Italy Dry, with bramble fruit and watermelon nuances, This a lovely summer rosé that's ideal with salads.	5.70	0.00	6.70	23.00
Prosecco Vina Pomona, Italy This single serve bottle has a lovely freshness with subtle apple freshness and hints of stone fruits and a refreshing crisp style.	20cl Bottle	7.30			Whispering Angels Rosè Provence, France Amongst the finest Provence wines this has excellent red fruit notes and a lovely refreshing dry style.	9.00	12.80	16.50	46.00
Prosecco Rosè V Il Caggio, Italy	20cl Bottle	8.00		26.00	NON ALCOHOLIC	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Refreshing notes of strawberry and apple and a delicate fizz. Available in single serve or full bottle.					Sauvignon Blanc Bon Voyage, France	4.00	5.00	6.00	16.00
Court Garden Sparkling Rosè Ditchling, Sussex An excellent example of English fizz from				55.00	Sparkling Chardonnay Bon Voyage, France	4.00	5.00	6.00	17.00
a local family run estate less than 20 miles from the Old Mill. A fresh style with red fruit notes and a lovely elegant balanced fizz. Ideal for any celebration,					Merlot Bon Voyage, France	4.00	5.00	6.00	16.00